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FLEK (nm)  EEE (nm)
90015 <39
905+5 48+5
905+5 85%5
1064 +2 <30
1064 =1 5+1
1064 +2 10£2
1550+5 60£5
1575+2 <10

1575+5 60+/-5

B ZETER (%)
T>90%@885-915nm
T>90%
T>90%
T>90%
T>90%
T>90%
T>90%
T>90%
T>90%

BILRE
OD5@UV-1200nm
OD5@UV-1200nm
OD5@UV-1200nm
OD5@UV-1200nm
OD5@UV-1200nm
OD5@UV-1200nm
OD5@UV-1800nm
OD5@UV-1800nm
OD5@UV-1800nm

N
0£20°

0+20°
0+20°
0+35°
0+20°
0+20°
0+20°
0+20°
0+20°

R~
As required
As required
As required
As required
As required
As required
As required
As required

As required



